

ताळगांव पठार, गोंय -४०३ २०६

फोन: +९१-८६६९६०९०४८



(Accredited by NAAC)

ATMANIRBHAR BHARAT SWAYAMPURNA GOA

Goa University

Taleigao Plateau, Goa-403 206
Tel: +91-8669609048
Email: registrar@unigoa.ac.in
Website: www.unigoa.ac.in

SPORTS SECTION

Tel: 8669609018/8669609075 Email: sports@unigoa.ac.in

PRESS NOTE

Goa University Cricket Men selection for Inter University Championship 2023-24

Goa University will conduct a selection trial to select Goa University's Cricket Women team on 6th and 7th February, 2024 at 2:45 p.m. Students interested in attending the trials may report at Cricket Nets, Don Bosco College, Panjim.

West Zone Inter University Cricket Women Championship is scheduled held at Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharastra University, Jalgaon . from 18/02/2024 to 28/02/2024.

Date: 02/02/2024

(Mr. Balachandra B. Jadar) Asst. Director of Phy. Edn. & Sports, Goa University